IMMUNITY
Apple, Carrot and Orange

VITAMIN C
Apple, Lemon and Orange

HYDRATION GREEN
Apple, Spinach and Orange

WATERMELMON
TROPICAL

Watermelon, Pineapple and orange

DETOXING
Apple, Spinach and Orange

ADD ON

Celery +$1, Ginger +$1.5, Lemon +$1,
Pineapple +$1.5, Watermelon + $1.5

OLD BANANA

Banana, milk, ice cream,
honey, peanut butter

MIXED BERRIES

Mixed berries, milk, ice cream

BREAKKY UP & GO

Blueberries, oat, milk, ice cream

COOKIE & CREAM

Oreo, chocolate sauce,
ice cream & milk

AVOCADO
COFFEE

Double espresso, ice cream, and milk

$9.90
$9.90

$9.90

$9.90
$10.90

$10.90

$9.90

$9.90

$9.90

$10.90

$10.90
$10.90

EXTRA SHOT
SYRUP

Drink menu

TNOOSEC

BAR & CAFE

FRANKLIN WATER $4.00
SOFT DRINKS IN CAN $3.00
SOFT DRINKS IN $5.50
BOTTLE $5.00
PUMP WATER $5.50
JUICES $5.00
POWERADE FROM $9
BEERS FROM
WINE IN GLASS $10
ENGLISH BREAKFAST ALL $5.50/ pot
EARL GREY
GREEN
PEPPERMINT
LEMONGRASS &
GINGER
CHAMOMILE

+$0.60 ALTERNATIVE MILK +$0.80

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE
LONG BLACK

SHORT/ LONG MACCHIATO

FLAT WHITE
LATTE
CAPPUCCINO
MOCHA

PICCOLO

MAGIC

MATCHA LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE
CHAI

LOOSE LEAF CHAI
TURMERIC

LATTE

MOCHA
CHOCOLATE
CHAI

MATCHA

ADD ICE CREAM

+$0.50 SOY/ ALMOND/ OAT/ LACTOSE FREE

$4.00

$3.00

$4.3/ 5.2/ 6.2
$4.3/ 4.8

$4.30
$4.80
$6.50/ 7.50

$5.50/ 6.50

$7.00

$7.50
Add $2.00



