

Drink menu

FRESH JUICE

IMMUNITY	\$9.90
Apple, Carrot and Orange	
VITAMIN C	\$9.90
Apple, Lemon and Orange	
HYDRATION GREEN	\$9.90
Apple, Spinach and Orange	
WATERMELMON	\$9.90
TROPICAL	\$10.90
Watermelon, Pineapple and orange	
DETOXING	\$10.90
Apple, Spinach and Orange	
ADD ON	
Celery +\$1, Ginger +\$1.5, Lemon +\$1, Pineapple +\$1.5, Watermelon + \$1.5	

SMOOTHIES

OLD BANANA	\$9.90
Banana, milk, ice cream, honey, peanut butter	
MIXED BERRIES	\$9.90
Mixed berries, milk, ice cream	
BREAKKY UP & GO	\$9.90
Blueberries, oat, milk, ice cream	
COOKIE & CREAM	\$10.90
Oreo, chocolate sauce, ice cream & milk	
AVOCADO	\$10.90
COFFEE	\$10.90
Double espresso, ice cream, and milk	

ADD ON

EXTRA SHOT	+\$0.60
SYRUP	+\$0.50

moose

BAR & CAFE



FROM FRIDGE

FRANKLIN WATER	\$4.00
SOFT DRINKS IN CAN	\$3.00
SOFT DRINKS IN	\$5.50
BOTTLE	\$5.00
PUMP WATER	\$5.50
JUICES	\$5.00
POWERADE	FROM \$9
BEERS	FROM
WINE IN GLASS	\$10

ORIGIN LOOSE-LEAF TEAS

ENGLISH BREAKFAST	ALL \$5.50/ pot
EARL GREY	
GREEN	
PEPPERMINT	
LEMONGRASS &	
GINGER	
CHAMOMILE	

ALTERNATIVE MILK +\$0.80

SOY/ ALMOND/ OAT/ LACTOSE FREE

COFFEE / SAN PEDRO HOUSE BLEAND

BLACK

ESPRESSO	\$4.00
DOUBLE	\$3.00
LONG BLACK	\$4.3/ 5.2/ 6.2
SHORT/ LONG MACCHIATO	\$4.3/ 4.8

MILK / COFFEE

S/ M/ L \$4.8/ 5.2/ 6.2

FLAT WHITE	
LATTE	
CAPPUCCINO	
MOCHA	
PICCOLO	\$4.30
MAGIC	\$4.80
MATCHA LATTE	\$6.50/ 7.50

HOT CHOCOLATE

CHAI	
LOOSE LEAF CHAI	\$5.50/ 6.50
TURMERIC	

ICED

LATTE	\$7.00
-------	--------

MOCHA

CHOCOLATE

CHAI

MATCHA

ADD ICE CREAM

\$7.50

Add \$2.00